IEC and British Standard fuses — 5
IE
C
 a
n
d
 B
ri

ØEØA
C D
B
.22x58mm, Class gG, 400, 500 and 690 Vac, 2 to 125 A
Catalog no.
Standard W/ striker Vac Amps IR (kA) Holder/block
C22G2 —
690
2
80
CH22 DIN-Rail*,
JM70100 block
C22G4 C22G4S 4
C22G6 C22G6S 6
C22G8 C22G8S 8
C22G10 C22G10S 10
C22G12 C22G12S 12
C22G16 C22G16S 16
C22G20 C22G20S 20
C22G25 C22G25S 25
C22G32 C22G32S 32
C22G40 C22G40S 40
C22G50 C22G50S 50
C22G63 C22G63S 63
C22G80 C22G80S
500
80
C22G100 C22G100S 100
120
C22G125 C22G125S 400 125
* Use striker version to actuate optional, external microswitch.
Dimensions — mm
Catalog
symbol Ø A B C

(10x38mm only) and strikers. See catalog numbers for availability
and ratings.
10x38mm, Class gG, 500 and 400 Vac, 0.5 to 50 A
Catalog no.
Standard W/ indicator Vac Amps IR (kA) Holder/block
C10G0.5 —
500
0.5
120 CHM DIN-Rail*,
BMM block
C10G1 — 1
C10G2 — 2
C10G4 — 4
C10G6 — 6
C10G8 — 8
C10G10 — 10
C10G12 — 12
C10G16 — 16
C10G20 — 20
C10G25 — 25
C10G32 — 400 32
C10G32 — 400 32
— C10G321 500 32
— C10G40I 500 40
— C10G50I 400 50
* Not recommended for use with indicator version.
14x51mm, Class gG, 400, 500 and 690 Vac, 1 to 50 A
Catalog no.
Standard W/ striker Vac Amps IR ( kA) Holder